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DV

Eichstatt
Miinchen/Freising
Wirzburg
Bamberg
Speyer
Mainz
Augsburg

Mainz

BAYERNSCHILD 2007 Mutterstadt DV Speyer

HERREN

GES.ABR. F.

5395
5276
5219
5157
5125
4978
4865
4978

1775
1678
1666
1645
1673
1538
1454
1538

43
44
55
38
63
85

100

85
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DAMEN

DV

Wirzburg
Eichstatt
Speyer
Bamberg

Mainz

GES.ABR. F.

2552 813
2550 817
2459 777
2430 736
2395 778

32
26
33
38
37
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NAME

Rumpel Georg
Frey Jurgen

Lang Hans
Suckow Jirgen
Koch Bernd

Sigl Hansi
Forster Johannes
Dangl Bernhard
Rehm Markus

. Seuling Jiurgen

. Griebel Ulli

. Reichelt Steffen

. Schneider Herbert
. Berndt Heinz

. Berndt Glnter

. Warter Frank

. Niefnecker Michael
. B6hme Bernhard

. Murmann Steffen

. Hassenzahl Georg
. Rutt Fritz

. Appel Rene

. R6dig Christian

. Ludwig Detlef

. Hassler Christian

. Rumpel Johannes
. Petz Ralf

. Ressel Konstantin
. Sagasser Dieter

. Bonifer Andreas

. Veit Achim

. Diehl Klaus

. Dormann Christian
. Schneiderbanger Jochen Bamberg

Dibozese

Bamberg
Eichstatt
Eichstatt
Wirzburg
Wirzburg
MuU/Fr
Eichstatt
MuU/Fr
Eichstatt
Bamberg
MuU/Fr
Augsburg
Speyer
Speyer
Speyer
MuU/Fr
Eichstatt
MuU/Fr
Mainz
Mainz
Speyer
Wirzburg
Wirzburg
Wirzburg
MuU/Fr
Bamberg
Augsburg
Augsburg
Wirzburg
Speyer
Mainz
Speyer
Bamberg

GES

942
939
926
920
915
909
903
899
895
890
889
880
878
878
871
871
867
861
860
859
857
857
854
849
847
838
830
828
824
823
818
818
806
804

ABR

331
322
331
311
333
284
294
295
267
290
263
267
304
287
293
270
293
305
290
280
283
263
243
251
261
248
252
240
265
274
234
232
240
257
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35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.

Dollheimer Hans Peter
Kriebel/Jagdmann
Schmid Peter
Zammert/Schuler
Bauer Walter
Kager Markus
Serrer Peter
Kager Christian
Veit Patrick
Buchner Christian
Lange Uwe

Petz Heinz

Mainz
Augsburg
Augsburg
Mainz
Eichstatt
Bamberg
Mainz
Bamberg
Mainz
Eichstatt
Augsburg
Augsburg

803
787
787
776
450
446
432
431
430
415
382
371

236
252
230
216
144
158
148
121
134
124
102
111

12

21
23
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NAME

Roschu Bettina
Michel Sandra
Petermann Nina
Appel Vanessa
Dollheimer Alina
Konig Christiane
Schweizer Ramona
Moths Gabi
Firmery Nadine

. Mai Anja

. Schneider Nathalie

. Baumann Julia-Caroline
. Schweizer Yvonne

. Kager Barbara-B.

. Geildler Martina

. Ott Annette

. Helil Irene-Ernestine

. Schmitt Corinna

. Murmann Christin

. Korber Maria-Magdalena
. Ziehl Martha

. Windisch Marianne

. Rohrmeier Melanie

. Firmery Nicole

. Kager Marion-llse

. Bonifer Sabine

. Vierthaler Sabrina

. Seyfried Claudia-Maria
. Danz Michelle

. Kunkel Edith

DV

Eichstatt
Eichstatt
Wirzburg
Wirzburg
Mainz
Wirzburg
Speyer
Eichstatt
Speyer
Mainz
Mainz
Bamberg
Speyer
Bamberg
Wirzburg
Eichstatt
Bamberg
Wirzburg
Mainz
Bamberg
Speyer
Eichstatt
Wirzburg
Speyer
Bamberg
Speyer
Eichstatt
Bamberg
Mainz
Mainz

GES

462
461
450
447
439
436
431
431
425
423
423
420
419
416
415
413
410
409
409
408
401
395
395
392
392
391
388
384
356
345

ABR

152
167
160
158
158
139
142
141
132
152
128
132
143
145
116
127
121
132
122
125
112
122
108
125
111
123
108
102
112
106
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